
1
0
0
0

2
0
0
0

100
0

300
0

20
00

1000

3000

20
00

M
N 

52 1S4 AS
M

6500

P

MUDDD

(IF/IAF)

4200

8000
HOLD

PITME

(FAF)

STRAY

(MAP)

5 NM

1
4
7
°

3
2
7
°

1
4
7
°

1
3
3
°

A

   

APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg

133°
RNAV (GPS)-A

GOLD BEACH, OREGON AL-11017 (FAA)

(4S1)GOLD BEACH MUNI21

N/A

N/A

Procedure NA at night.

Circling NA east of Rwy 16-34.
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MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 2100 then climbing right turn 

CATEGORY B C DA

1740-3

1719 (1800-3)
CIRCLING

147°

327°

Holding Pattern

5 NM

147°

133°

4200

8000

NA1740-2 1719 (1800-2   )1
2

1
2

MUDDD42002100
MUDDD

STRAY

PITME

6 NM 5 NM

2700

2142

4220

4120

25163

Orig  02DEC21

SEATTLE CENTER

127.55  254.35

2
7
0
0

133°

3
2
0
0
 X
 7

5

16

34

N
W

-1,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
W

-1
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


